UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

260040- 80
261689- 80
261877-74
138206- 78
130167-90
261689- 80
109205- 80
261689- 80
138206- 78
138206- 78
261689- 80
261689- 80
109205- 80
310012-00
138206- 78
309459- 29
303342-23
138206- 78
138206- 78
147472- 32
309459- 29
261689- 80
306344-18
138206- 78
138206- 78
305291- 32
261689- 80
138206- 78
261689- 80
130167-90
210882- 04
130167-90
138206- 78
130167-90
261689- 80
115292- 56
303342-23
210882- 04
303342-23
261689- 80
130167-90
305291- 32
306859-48
138206- 78
261689- 80
261689- 80
171239- 34
306344-18
130167-90
171239- 34
138206- 78
130167-90
261689- 80
171239- 34
115292- 56
309459- 29
304669- 89
130167-90
171239- 34
130167-90
303342- 23
260040- 80
147472- 32
261689- 80
303342-23
261689- 80
303342-23
306422- 96
306344-18
130167-90
304669- 89
130167-90
260040- 80

TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
VAN PAMEL G & J
MARLEI N | VO

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
FAM SCHREEL

VAN PAMVEL G & J

SCHI PMAN GLENN

VAN PAMEL G & J
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAMEL G & J

VAN PAMVEL G & J

SCH PVMAN GLENN

HERMY & W TGEERS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
VAN PAMEL G & J

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
STAELENS GEERT

VAN PAMVEL G & J
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAMEL G & J

FAM SCHREEL

SAMAEY RI K

FAM SCHREEL

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
FAM SCHREEL

VAN PAMEL G & J
VANDEPCELE JOSE
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
SAMAEY RI K
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VAN PAMEL G & J

FAM SCHREEL

STAELENS GEERT

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAMVEL G & J

VAN PAMEL G & J
CARDON BART

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
FAM SCHREEL

CARDON BART

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
FAM SCHREEL

VAN PAMEL G & J
CARDON BART
VANDEPCELE JOSE
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
DE LOOR GUNTER

FAM SCHREEL

CARDON BART

FAM SCHREEL
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
DESCHEENMAECKER- VANHAU
VAN PAMVEL G & J
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VAN PAMVEL G & J
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
FAM SCHREEL

DE LOOR GUNTER

FAM SCHREEL

TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN

Geneent

LI SSEVE
KLEMSKE
SNELLEG
ZEDELGE
LI SSEVEE
ZERKECE
LI SSEVE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVEE
ZERKECE
ZUl ENKE
SNELLEG
BREDENE
RUDDERV
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
VELDEGE
BREDENE
LI SSEVEE
G STEL

SNELLEG
SNELLEG
KCEKELA
LI SSEVEE
SNELLEG
LI SSEVE
ZEDELCE
ROKSEM

ZEDELGE
SNELLEG
ZEDELGE
LI SSEVE
LEKE DI

RUDDERV
ROKSEM

RUDDERV
LI SSEVEE
ZEDELGE
KCEKELA
LI SSEVEE
SNELLEG
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVEE
BEKEGEM
G STEL

ZEDELCGE
BEKEGEM
SNELLEG
ZEDELCGE
LI SSEVE
BEKEGEM
LEKE DI

BREDENE
ETTELGE
ZEDELCGE
BEKEGEM
ZEDELCE
RUDDERV
TORHOUT
VELDEGE
LI SSEVEE
RUDDERV
LI SSEVEE
RUDDERV
ZEDELGE
G STEL

ZEDEL CGE
ETTELGE
ZEDELCE
TORHOUT
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24
20
17

NWNOO KO

Af st and
Di st anc

402013
427324
417430
412165
410567

2
409390

NOhWNW

422387
4

414722
403783
5
6
406908
2
6
404942
7

8
401705
7

9
8
2
409863

10

409252
2

6

2

12

7

13

3

2

3
410478

=

|
OUITOARANNPA,OMO®

Ri ng
Bague

305960523
300400223
302013823
305502823
305902023
300401423
306103623
300401623
305500123
305503923
300406223
300404323
306103523
307006323
305505723
300373123
300484723
305502123
305506023
305631223
300371623
306816323
300203823
305507823
305507023
303591723
300402523
305507523
300402023
305902423
300436323
305915023
305506223
305910223
300402623
302130823
300481223
300438123
300486823
300403723
305900523
303590323
306870923
305505323
300405123
300405223
300314223
300205923
305914923
300317223
305508723
305915223
300407123
300314623
302135623
300370923
306155123
305906423
300313323
305911823
300485823
305962523
305630123
300405323
300490023
300407423
300482623
310015723
300202123
305903823
306155823
305904123
305960423

Snel h.
Vit esse

958.
958.
957.
956.
955.
953.
953.
952.
951.
950.
949.
947.
944.
942.
938.
938.
938.
937.
936.
936.
934.
926.
925.
923.
923.
922.
921.
920.
918.
918.



305999-61
306422- 96
309459- 29
171239- 34
306422- 96
306859-48
210882- 04
261689- 80
303342-23
303342- 23
306344-18
303342-23
130167-90

SEYS RENO

GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
CARDON BART

GEVAERT- EGGERMONT

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI

SAMAEY RI K

VAN PAMVEL G & J
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
FAM SCHREEL

4 410868
5 2
2 4
7 5
2 3
2 2
8 3
10 16
6 7
14 8
9 4
17 9
18 12

306138523
310015623
300370323
300313423
310015523
306878023
300437223
306815123
300483123
300480323
300200223
300485223
305905723



